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NOVEMBER DECEMBER

Date Event Responsibility  

November 1 Distribute Timetable  FA  
November 2 Distribute 1st Draft of Bank RFP FA  
November 3 Comments due on RFP FA  
November 4 Distribute Bank Loan RFP to potential lenders FA  
November 8 Distribute 1st Draft of Ordinance & Resolution BC  
November 11 Comments due on 1st Draft of Ordinance & Resolution All  
November 15 City Commission Meeting – 1st Reading of Ordinance  City  
November 22 RFP Responses Due City, FA  
November 23 PFM Recommendation on Bank Loan Provider to City FA  
December 6 City Commission Meeting – Approval of Ordinance & 

Resolution  
City  

December 13 Pre-Closing All  
December 14 Loan Closing           All 

 

 
 

 

   

   

   
      
 
 
 
 
  Legend 
 City    City of Key West, Florida 
 BC     Bond Counsel – Bryant Miller Olive P.A.  
 FA      Financial Advisor - Public Financial Management, Inc. 
 Bank  TBD 
 All Working Group – All the above 
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Working Group Distribution List 
   
ISSUER 
City of Key West, Florida  
Overnight Delivery/Physical Address: Mailing Address: 
525 Angela Street P.O. Box 1409 
Key West, FL 33041-1409 Key West, FL 33041-1409 
 
 Jim Scholl (305) 809-3888 
 City Manager  Fax – (305) 809-3886 
  jscholl@keywestcity.com 
 
 Mark Finigan 
 Assistant City Manager - Admin mfinigan@keywestcity.com 
 
 E. David Fernandez   
 Assistant City Manager - Operations dfernand@keywestcity.com  
 
 Shawn Smith, Esq. (305) 809-3770  
 City Attorney  sdsmith@keywestcity.com 
 
626 Josephine Parker Drive - Suite 201 
Key West FL 33040 
 
 Roger Wittenberg  (305) 809-3822 
 Director, Finance Department Fax – (305) 809-3806 
  rwittenb@keywestcity.com 
 
BOND COUNSEL 
Bryant Miller Olive 
101 North Monroe St., Suite 900  
Tallahassee, FL 32301 
(850) 222-8611 
Fax – (850) 222-8969 
 
 George A. Smith, Jr.  George@bmolaw.com 
 Esquire  
    
 Jason Breth   jbreth@bmolaw.com 
 Esquire  
 
One Tampa City Center, Suite 2700 
Tampa, FL 33602 
 
 Duane Draper (813) 273-6677  
 Esquire Fax – (813) 223-2705 
   ddraper@bmolaw.com 
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FINANCIAL ADVISOR    
Public Financial Management Inc. 
Lincoln Plaza 
300 S. Orange Avenue, Suite 1170 
Orlando, Florida  32801 
 
 David Moore                                                                     (407) 648-2208  
 Managing Director Fax – (407) 648-1323 
  moored@publicfm.com 
 
 Nicklas Rocca (407) 648-2208 
 Consultant Fax – (407) 648-1323 
  roccan@pfm.com 
 
BANK LOAN PROVIDER 
TBD 
 
BANK COUNSEL 
TBD 
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